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Bifenthrin Alcohol

3,5,6-Trichloropyridin-2-ol sodium

Diethylthiophosphoryl Chloride

2,6-Diisopropyl-4-phenoxyphenyl Thiourea

4-Phenoxy-2,6-Diisopropylamine Isothiocyanate

Lambda Cyhalothrin Acid

INTERMEDIATES ABBREVIATION

Diafenthiuron

Thiamethoxam

Chlorimuron-ethyl

Glyphosate

Imazethapyr 

Pretilachlor

Metribuzin

Tebuconazole

Tricyclazole

TECHNICAL

Lambada cyhalothrin

CAS PURITY PACKING

Bifenthrin

Chlorpyrifos

Thiacloprid

Bispyribac-sodium

Clodinafop-propargyl

2-Chloro-5-Chloro Methyl Thiazole

3-Methyl-4-Nitroimino-Perhydro-1,3,5-Oxadiazine

3-Methyl-4-Nitroimino-Perhydro-1,3,5-Oxadiazine

2,6-DihydroxyBenzoic Acid

2-Methylsulfonyl-4,6-Dimethoxy Pyrimidine

2-Amino-4-chloro-6-methoxypyrimidine

Ethyl 2-sulfamoylbenzoate

2,3-Difluoro-5-chloro pyridine

R-(+)-2-(4-Hydroxy Phenoxy) Propionic Acid

Propargyl Alcohol

Propargyl Chloride+DMF

N-（Phosphonomethyl）Iminodiacetic Acid

5-ethyl pyridine-2,3-dicarboxylic acid diethyl ester

2-amino-2,3-dimethyl butan amide

2,6-Diethyl Aniline

1-Propoxy-2-Chloroethane

N-propoxyethyl-N-2,6-Diethyl Aniline

4-Amino-6-(tert-butyl)-3-mercapto-1,2,4-triazin-5(4h)-one

1-(4-Chlorophenyl)-4,4-Dimethyl-3-Pentanone

2-[2-(4-Chlorophenyl)ethyl]-2-(1,1-dimethylethyl)-Oxirane

1,2,4-Trizole

2-Hydrazino-4-Methyl Benzothiazole

NATCP

DETCL

DIPPT

DIPPI

CCMT

MNIO

CIT

ACMP

CBSE

CDFP

RHPPA

PMIDA

EPDC

ADBA

DEA

PEC

PEDA

Triazinone

 

HMBT

76350-90-8

37439-34-2

2524-04-1

135252-10-7

80058-93-1

72748-35-7

105827-91-6

153719-38-1

26364-65-8

303-07-1

113583-35-0

5734-64-5

59777-72-9

89402-43-7

94050-90-5

107-19-7

5994-61-6

105151-39-1

40963-14-2

579-66-8

42149-74-6

61874-13-3 

33509-43-2

66346-01-8 

80443-63-6

7170-01-6 

20174-68-9
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25kg/drum

25kg/bag

200kg/drum
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25kg/fiber drum

250kg/drum

25kg/fiber drum

25kg/bag
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25kg/drum(12/FCL)

180kg/drum(14.4/FCL)
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25kg/fiber drum

25kg/bag

INTERMEDIATE PRODUCTS

GLP DATA LIST CONTENT

Tebuconazole TC

Flutriafol TC

Thiamethoxam TC

Cyproconazole TC

Pyriproxyfen  TC

Famoxadone TC

Cyazofamid TC

Pyraclostrobin TC

Trifloxystrobin TC

Prothioconazole TC

Picoxystrobin TC

Nicosulfuron 

97%

96%

98%

95%

98%

98%

94%

98%

95%

97%

95%

95%

GLP DATA LIST



2,4-D 480g/L SL, 720g/L SL, 860g/L SL

Acetochlor 500g/L EC, 900g/L EC

Atrazine 500g/L SC, 80% WP, 90% WDG

Bensulfuron methyl 4% + Acetochlor 14%WP

Bensulfuron methyl 4% + Quinclorac 28%WP

Bensulfuron methyl 3%+Mefenacet 50%WP

Bispyribac-sodium 10%WP, 20%WP, 400g/L SC

Butachlor 5%GR, 600g/L EC

Bentazone 480g/L SL

Butralin 360g/L EC

Clodinafop-propargyl 80g/L + Cloquintocet-mexyl 20g/L EC, 15%WP

Cyhalofop-butyl 100g/L EC, 180g/L EC

Dicamba 480g/L SL

Fenoxaprop-P-ethyl 90g/L EC

Fluazifop-p-butyl 350g/L EC

Glyphosate 41%SL, 480g/L IPA, 540g/L SL, 62%IPA

Isooxadiazon 480g/L EC

Imazethapyr 100g/L SL

Metsulfuron-methyl 10%WP, 60%WP, 60%WDG

Nicosulfuron 40g/L + Atrazine 200g/L OD

Nicosulfuron 40g/L OD, 75%WDG

Oxyfluorfen 120g/L EC, 240g/L EC

Oxadiazon 250g/L EC

Paraquat 200g/L SL, 276g/L SL, 50%WSG

Propanil 480g/L EC

Pendimethalin 330g/L EC

Pretilachlor 300g/L EC, 500g/L EC

Pyrazosulfuron-ethyl 344g/L + Pretilachlor 6g/L EC

Pyrazosulfuron-ethyl 10%WP, 25%SC

Quizalofop-p-Ethyl 50g/L EC

Quinclorac 50%WP

S-metolachlor 960g/L EC

Cyhalofop-butyl 300g/l+ Ethoxysulfuron 30g/l EC

Pretilachlor 300g/l + Fenclorim 100g/l EC

Herbicide

Abamectin 18g/L EC
Acephate 75%SP
Acetamiprid 200g/L SL, 20%SP
Alpha-cypermethrin 100g/L EC
Aluminium Phosphide 56% TB,57% TB
Bifenthrin 200g/L EC
Bacillus thuringiensis 18% WDG
Carbaryl 85%SP
Carbofuran 3%G,5%G,6%G
Carbosulfan 200g/L EC
Cartap 50%SP, 95%SP
Chlorpyrifos 200g/L EC, 400g/L EC, 480g/L EC
Chlorpyrifos 500g/L + Cypermethrin 50g/L EC
Cypermethrin 100g/L EC, 250g/L EC
Deltamethrin 25g/L EC
Diazinon 600g/L EC
Dimethoate 400g/L EC
Emamectin Benzoate 5%WDG,SG, 10%WDG, 30%WDG
Endosulfan 350g/L EC
Fenitrothion 500g/L EC
Fenvalerate 200g/L EC
Fipronil 50g/L SC, 250g/L FS, 80%WDG
Imidacloprid 10%WP, 200g/L SL, 350g/L SC, 600g/L FS, 70%WP
Indoxacarb 145g/L SC
Lambda-cyhalothrin 25g/L EC, 50g/L EC
Malathion 570g/L EC
Methoxyfenozide 240g/L SC
Methomyl 90%WP
Metaldehyde 6%GR
Pyriproxifen 100g/L EC, 300g/L EC, 30%WDG
Phenthoate 500g/L EC
Profenofos 400g/L + Cypermethrin 25g/L EC
Profenofos 500g/L EC
Quinalphos 250g/L EC
Thiamethoxam 14.1% + Lambda Cyhalothrin 10.6% WDG
Thiamethoxam 300g/L + Bifenthrin 200g/L SC
Thiamethoxam 25%WDG, 70%WP, 75%WDG
Thiodicarb 380g/L SC
Niclosamide 70% WP, 75% WP
Pymetrozine 75% WDG
Acetamiprid 10% + Imidacloprid 5% WP
Buprofezin 15% + Acetamiprid 15% WP
Chlorpyrifos 500g/L + Cypermethrin 50g/L EC

Insecticide

Azoxystrobin 250g/L SC, 50%WDG

Carbendazim 500g/L SC

Copper Hydroxide 77%WP

Copper oxychloride 50%WP

Difenoconazole 250g/L EC

Dimethomorph 50%WP

Hexaconazole 50g/L EC

Iprodione 50%WP

Kasugamycin 20g/L SL, 40g/L SL

Mancozeb 63% + Carbendazim 12% WP

Mancozeb 64% + Cymoxanil 8% WP

Mancozeb 64% + Metalaxyl-M 4% WDG

Mancozeb 75%WDG

Mancozeb 80%WP

Propiconazole 250g/L EC

Prochloraz 450g/L EC

Sulphur 80%WDG

Tebuconazole 250g/L EC, 430g/L SC

Tricyclazole 75%WP

Thiophanate-Methyl 70%WP

Azoxystrobin 200g/l + Difenoconazole 125g/l SC

Azoxystrobin 200g/l + Cyproconazole 120g/l SC

Azoxystrobin 200g/l + Cyproconazole 80g/l SC

Azoxystrobin 200g/l + Tebuconazole 200g/l SC

Difenoconazole 150g/l + Propiconazole 150g/l EC

Fenoxanil 200g/l + Difenoconazole 170 g/l EC

Fenoxanil 200g/l + Hexaconazole 50g/l SC

Mancozeb 64% + Metalaxyl 8% WP 

Tricyclazole 80% + Isoprothiolane 1% WDG

Brassinolide 1g/L SL, 0.02%WDG

Chlormequat 500g/L SL

Ethephon 480g/L SL

Gibberellic acid 20%T, 10%T, 32g/L EC

Paclobutrazol 130g/L SL

Fungicide Plant Growth Regulator


